DSL-300T
ADSL Modem
ADSL Modem
With Ethernet Interface
The DSL-300T ADSL modem provides simple and quick connection to an ADSL broadband line. This modem provides an auto-
sensing 10/100Mbps dual-speed Fast Ethernet interface for convenient connection to a PC or Macintosh computer, a remote
router or other hosts. With ADSL2/2+ support, download speed of up to 24Mbps, a wide range of compatibility and a tiny price
tag, this modem takes your Internet connection to a new level of convenience and simplicity.

TFTP firmware upgradeable
O.S.-independent
Ordering Information
Technical Specifications
DSL-300T
CSA 950
UL 1950
IEC 60950
EN60950
ADSL Modem
Standards
- ADSL standards: ANSI T1.413 Issue 2, ITU G.992.1 (G.dmt)
  Annex A, ITU G.992.2 (G.lite) Annex A
- ADSL2 standards: ITU G.992.3 (G.dmt.bis) Annex A, ITU G.992.4
  (G.lite.bis) Annex A
- ADSL2+ standards: ITU G.992.5 Annex A
- Auto-handshake: ITU G.994.1 (G.hs)
Data Rates (ADSL Standards)
- G.dmt: 8Mbps downstream, 832Kbps upstream
- G.lite: 1.5Mbps downstream, 512Kbps upstream
- ADSL2: 12Mbps downstream, 1Mbps upstream